

ITEM NO.17                      Court 11 (Video Conferencing)                      SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2700/2020

M/S TATA STEEL BSL LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HAZI ARIF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 57892/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 44888/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT, IA No. 57894/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT, IA No. 57893/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

WITH

C.A. No. 2727/2020 (XVII)

(IA No. 61942/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT, IA No. 61940/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 61939/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 61938/2020 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 2927/2020 (XVII)

(IA No. 74089/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 74092/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT, IA No. 74088/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 74093/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T., IA No. 74091/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING PAPER BOOKS IA No. 75682/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/ FACTS/ANNEXURES)

C.A. No. 3076/2020 (XVII)

(IA No. 86643/2020 - EX-PARTE STAY, IA No. 86645/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT, IA No. 86644/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 03-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Manish, AOR  
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Sahay, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mrs. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Tanzeela Mubashsharah, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Prakash Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Varun Sharma, Adv.  
For M/S. Unuc Legal LLP, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Venkat Raman, Adv.  
Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

Mr. Santosh Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Tapasya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Aayushman Vatsayayana, Adv.  
Mr. Chitvan Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR.  
Mrs. Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Akansha Singh, Adv.

Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.  
Mr Daleep Dhyani, Adv.  
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr Bhuwan Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Mehdi Imam, AOR

Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR

Mr. Tahir Ashraf Siddiqui, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioner - UNUC Legal LLP, list the matters after four weeks.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)